
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : 

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 
 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate : Form No. : 

Day
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)
Per diem (Day)

Wednesday, 25 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17.30 1

Thursday, 26 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Friday, 27 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Saturday, 28 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Sunday, 29 May 2022
 -  - N/A

Monday, 30 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Tuesday, 31 May 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Wednesday, 01 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Thursday, 02 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Friday, 03 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Saturday, 04 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Sunday, 05 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Monday, 06 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Tuesday, 07 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Wednesday, 08 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Thursday, 09 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Friday, 10 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Saturday, 11 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Sunday, 12 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Monday, 13 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Tuesday, 14 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Wednesday, 15 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Thursday, 16 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Friday, 17 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Saturday, 18 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Sunday, 19 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Monday, 20 June 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1
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*  If Applicable

Contractor Representative Rig Representative The Company Representative

Chasan Musthopa / M. Rifai

Personnel In Attendance 

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

General House Keeping & Waiting Pip from Citra Tubindo

TOTAL (Days)

TOTAL (USD)

GRAND TOTAL

Conduct Inspection of 35 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 31 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Installation of the Centralizer 80 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection and Installation of the Centralizer 65 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection and Installation of the Centralizer 65 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection and Installation of the Centralizer 55 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 50 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 42 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

BILLING

Prepareration and Visual Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3 at KM SELVI UTAMI.

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

Conduct Inspection of 40 jts Casing 7"OD, 29ppf, L-80, TSH Blue conn, Length R-3

OFF DUTY

PHKT - PSTB Pipe Yard 

Billing Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

25 MAY 2022 TO 20 June 2022 KTAD-DC100-S

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET

1. CHASAN M, 2.SUWARGI, 3. 

WAHYU, 4. ANDIK, 5. DEDI, 6. 

SUBAN, 7.Reza Kukuh, 8.Septamon. 

9. M. Rifai

PERTAMINA HULU KALIMANTAN TIMUR 20-Jun-22


